
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

No. 

150 

11 

80 

28 

4 

7 

15 

77 

51 

35 

42 

20 

14 

3 

19 

120 

50 

23 

89 

43 

45 

12 

53 

Name 

Rune Rye Kaarsberg 

Viktor Poulsen 

Sebastian Øgaard 

Ida H. Christiansen 

Magnus Germansen Daae 

Andreas Valentin 

Lucas Svennsson 

Noah Degnbol 

Mikkel Højgaard Petersen 

Sebastian Gravlund 

Elias Due 

Conrad Laursen 

Fillip Normann 

Alexander Jensen 

Frederik  Lystrup 

Magnus Pedersen 

Malthe Adolphsen 

Nicklas Kjær Mørck 

Emil Scheef 

Elias Olsen 

Frederik Jakobsen 

Mathias Villumsen 

Magnus No Løvkvist 

Class 

Cadett Junior 

Cadett Junior 

Cadett Junior 

Cadett Junior 

Cadett Junior 

Cadett Junior 

Cadett Junior 

Cadett Junior 

Cadett Junior 

Cadett Junior 

Cadett Junior 

Cadett Junior 

Cadett Junior 

Cadett Junior 

Cadett Junior 

Cadett Junior 

Cadett Junior 

Cadett Junior 

Cadett Junior 

Cadett Junior 

Cadett Junior 

Cadett Junior 

Cadett Junior 

Best Tm 

1:07.561 

1:07.798 

1:07.896 

1:07.948 

1:08.101 

1:08.361 

1:08.437 

1:08.507 

1:08.666 

1:08.725 

1:08.854 

1:09.021 

1:09.086 

1:09.151 

1:09.439 

1:09.664 

1:09.699 

1:09.862 

1:09.921 

1:10.333 

1:10.573 

1:12.361 

1:17.503 

Diff 

0.237 

0.335 

0.387 

0.540 

0.800 

0.876 

0.946 

1.105 

1.164 

1.293 

1.460 

1.525 

1.590 

1.878 

2.103 

2.138 

2.301 

2.360 

2.772 

3.012 

4.800 

9.942 

Best Speed 

70,869 

70,622 

70,520 

70,466 

70,307 

70,040 

69,962 

69,891 

69,729 

69,669 

69,538 

69,370 

69,305 

69,240 

68,953 

68,730 

68,695 

68,535 

68,477 

68,076 

67,845 

66,168 

61,778 

In Lap 

5 

5 

6 

6 

6 

4 

6 

6 

6 

4 

4 

4 

3 

5 

4 

5 

5 

3 

4 

5 

4 

5 

2 

Land 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 
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4. Afd. DSK & DM  VKK 

2. Cadett Junior  

3. træning.(3) 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 11:41:13 

Vojens Karting Center 1,330 km 

13-08-2016 11:40 


